ZEB RENTZ-BJORGE 00449

Stop

TRIP #

Del Date
11/04/14
11/04/14
11/04/14
11/04/14
11/04/14
11/04/14
11/05/14
11/05/14
11/05/14
11/05/14
11/05/14
11/06/14
11/06/14
11/06/14
11/06/14
11/06/14
11/06/14
11/07/14
11/07/14
11/07/14
11/07/14
11/07/14
11/05/14
11/06/14
11/07/14

Payroll

11/21/14

45
Reference

6585846
270181232
290114
YD2474
ZGP7HA
1271020
GB 7736
7458200
3428183
2896200
ZGNGOS
130181331
3429987
3427070
3426763
1S 4964
3392613
3316738
1271552
2911226
9935200
NB 2961
1271539
3372200
YG 1340

S 819.83

Account
MXD
XEROX
LODESO
HD
HD
HOME EXP
STI
MXD
MXD
MXD
HD
XEROX
MXD
MXD
MXD
STI
MXD
MXD
HOME EXP
CDS
MXD
STI
HOME EXP
MXD
STI

11/28/14

11/03 - 07/14

Stop Name
B MOCEIKA
EOG RESOURCES
BECKY GREGORY
JMOEDL
L TWICHELL
S SIVERSTEIN
NATL MUSEUM
E BROWNE
C BAXTER
T TASKER
M NEISHABOURI
NATL MUSEUM
S BOTTS
L HANEY
R GORHAM
BLACK DIAMOND
J MCKINNEY
L CUSHMAN
NAT SPENCER
CHIP CAREY
S URESIN
AMY MOON
JOSH SPEAR
SHANNON GOSNELL
WARD HUTCHINS

Labor
Misc Exp

Wire

City
BIG PINEY
BIG PINEY
PINEDALE
PINEDALE
PINEDALE

JACKSON HOLE

TETON VILLAGE

$
$

JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON

WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
ALPINE
JACKSON
JACKSON
WILSON

546.55

546.55

State
WYy
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
A%
WY
A%
WY
WYy
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY

#

Cabs
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1,366.38



